Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP

DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

COLLEGE

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538

TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538

COLLEGE BOARD

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 4,415 94 2,558 152 2,813 10,032
DISTRICT 1

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 4,329 104 3,348 140 2,972 10,893
DISTRICT 2

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 3,125 124 3,807 148 2,854 10,058
DISTRICT 3

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 1,940 123 5,273 89 2,399 9,824
DISTRICT 4

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,130 141 6,539 76 2,859 11,745
DISTRICT 5

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 1,911 190 6,951 120 2,557 11,729
DISTRICT 6

SAN JUAN COLLEGE 2,345 139 5,948 126 2,699 11,257
DISTRICT 7

TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
CONGRESSIONAL

DISTRICT 3 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
COUNCILOR
FARMINGTON CITY 1,363 78 2,770 72 1,691 5,974
COUNCIL DISTRICT
1
FARMINGTON CITY 1,717 88 2,512 101 1,974 6,392
COUNCIL DISTRICT
2
FARMINGTON CITY 1,453 86 3,633 70 1,843 7,085
COUNCIL DISTRICT
3
FARMINGTON CITY 1,401 86 5,129 48 1,760 8,424
COUNCIL DISTRICT
4
TOTAL 5,934 338 14,044 291 7,268 27,875
COUNTY
COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 1 5,573 139 4,087 207 4,037 14,043
DISTRICT 2 5,562 146 4,361 182 3,904 14,155
DISTRICT 3 2,863 227 8,970 158 3,585 15,803
DISTRICT 4 2,858 178 9,395 131 3,682 16,244
DISTRICT 5 3,339 225 7,611 173 3,945 15,293
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP

DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

ELEVENTH

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

Judicial District 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153

11TH

TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153

EDUCATION

COMMISSION

DISTRICT 10 2,346 211 7,755 139 3,001

DISTRICT 5 17,849 704 26,669 712 16,152

TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153

ELEVENTH

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

Judicial District 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153

11TH

TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153

LEGISLATIVE

DISTRICT 1 3,278 238 11,061 148 4,324

DISTRICT 2 3,848 227 7,746 212 4,394

DISTRICT 3 3,154 255 10,175 163 3,992
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75,538

75,538

13,452
62,086
75,538

75,538

75,538

19,049
16,427
17,739
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SAN JUAN County

DISTRICT

DISTRICT 4
DISTRICT 5
DISTRICT 65
DISTRICT 69
TOTAL

MAGISTRATE
DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4
DIVISION 5
DIVISION 6
TOTAL

MUNICIPAL
AZTEC MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD
MUNICIPAL
DISTRICT

Voter Registration Statistics By County

As of February 1, 2024

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

6,787
2,182
765

181
20,195

2,285
5,298
2,560
4,651
3,279
2,122
20,195

738

798

CITY COUNCIL DIST 1,629

IN
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156
17
20

915

208
116
162
121
155
153
915

62

53

120

4,361
640
392

49
34,424

8,609
3,326
7,990
3,933
4,990
5,576
34,424

2,163

1,959

4,351

260
43
24

851

128
172
121
153
170
107
851

44

40

88

NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
4,878

1,025
456

84
19,153

3,091
3,427
3,160
3,117
3,639
2,719
19,153

901

988

1,979

16,442
3,907
1,657

317

75,538

14,321
12,339
13,993
11,975
12,233
10,677
75,538

3,908

3,838

8,167
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER

DISTRICT

CITY COUNCIL DIST 12,632
ouT

FARMINGTON 5,934
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

KIRTLAND 93
MUNICIPAL

DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL 12,632
DISTRICT 16

(REMAINDER OF

COUNTY)

TOTAL 34,456
PRECINCT

PRECINCT 001 473
PRECINCT 002 539
PRECINCT 003 439
PRECINCT 004 602
PRECINCT 005 495
PRECINCT 006 188
PRECINCT 007 233
PRECINCT 008 348
PRECINCT 009 174
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As of February 1, 2024

457

338

457

1,492
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16,029

14,044

229

16,029

54,804

148
150
182
185
189
91
54
120
53

472

291

472

1,411

17
10
23

= O N =

NO
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO

SELECT
9,906

7,268

90

9,906

31,038

197
289
244
304
341
96
78
148
41

TOTAL

39,496

27,875

421

39,496

123,201

829
997
884
1,123
1,053
380
367
627
269
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 010 287 4 98 7 190 586
PRECINCT 011 280 93 8 141 522
PRECINCT 012 281 4 53 3 127 468
PRECINCT 013 463 5 116 9 199 792
PRECINCT 014 181 2 49 1 84 317
PRECINCT 015 299 4 112 11 162 588
PRECINCT 016 358 15 219 11 235 838
PRECINCT 017 78 3 46 3 65 195
PRECINCT 018 425 9 257 30 334 1,055
PRECINCT 019 163 5 84 11 142 405
PRECINCT 020 326 7 188 10 225 756
PRECINCT 021 270 16 474 12 232 1,004
PRECINCT 022 316 16 335 13 262 942
PRECINCT 023 207 18 437 15 252 929
PRECINCT 024 100 9 312 5 114 540
PRECINCT 025 163 11 374 5 150 703
PRECINCT 026 195 7 209 8 208 627
PRECINCT 027 282 6 396 15 332 1,031
PRECINCT 028 155 11 349 14 179 708
PRECINCT 029 139 9 243 8 196 595
PRECINCT 030 193 8 632 7 196 1,036
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 031 66 3 365 5 92 531
PRECINCT 032 110 5 185 6 136 442
PRECINCT 033 213 10 362 14 261 860
PRECINCT 034 179 10 227 8 179 603
PRECINCT 035 160 4 273 11 238 686
PRECINCT 036 116 5 301 12 142 576
PRECINCT 037 156 13 328 8 136 641
PRECINCT 038 227 11 570 12 226 1,046
PRECINCT 039 152 4 594 195 945
PRECINCT 040 189 8 444 9 283 933
PRECINCT 041 131 12 550 4 216 913
PRECINCT 042 132 4 566 5 158 865
PRECINCT 043 156 11 396 13 198 774
PRECINCT 044 209 4 457 6 225 901
PRECINCT 045 297 21 441 4 369 1,132
PRECINCT 046 165 10 517 6 212 910
PRECINCT 047 95 7 403 94 599
PRECINCT 048 69 4 313 108 494
PRECINCT 049 182 12 589 10 232 1,025
PRECINCT 050 304 16 487 10 365 1,182
PRECINCT 051 255 12 377 17 329 990
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 052 98 11 300 4 133 546
PRECINCT 053 196 9 244 14 227 690
PRECINCT 054 164 6 316 5 192 683
PRECINCT 055 140 10 498 6 193 847
PRECINCT 056 148 20 424 8 195 795
PRECINCT 057 161 13 703 13 200 1,090
PRECINCT 058 105 7 521 4 176 813
PRECINCT 059 103 12 587 4 159 865
PRECINCT 060 131 9 651 7 200 998
PRECINCT 061 144 22 683 7 216 1,072
PRECINCT 062 162 21 473 8 209 873
PRECINCT 063 141 8 432 12 218 811
PRECINCT 064 136 11 459 4 136 746
PRECINCT 065 114 17 512 10 181 834
PRECINCT 066 140 11 395 5 131 682
PRECINCT 067 205 22 621 19 274 1,141
PRECINCT 068 199 15 514 17 250 995
PRECINCT 069 166 21 617 7 222 1,033
PRECINCT 070 170 7 497 7 224 905
PRECINCT 071 57 5 329 4 83 478
PRECINCT 072 195 9 516 11 190 921
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL

PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL

INED TO

SELECT
PRECINCT 073 145 8 416 8 168 745
PRECINCT 074 166 13 563 9 233 984
PRECINCT 075 137 8 315 9 202 671
PRECINCT 076 195 11 533 8 229 976
PRECINCT 077 100 10 302 3 136 551
PRECINCT 078 104 8 501 5 122 740
PRECINCT 079 125 8 339 2 141 615
PRECINCT 080 111 9 273 1 105 499
PRECINCT 081 176 14 357 13 203 763
PRECINCT 082 65 6 258 2 104 435
PRECINCT 083 108 1 61 2 59 231
PRECINCT 090 107 13 370 7 144 641
PRECINCT 099 72 7 347 4 122 552
PRECINCT 100 136 8 261 6 192 603
PRECINCT 101 144 7 232 7 200 590
PRECINCT 102 69 8 256 3 81 417
PRECINCT 103 132 9 644 6 202 993
PRECINCT 104 121 8 375 4 181 689
PRECINCT 105 145 14 440 8 148 755
PRECINCT 106 124 10 307 5 156 602
PRECINCT 107 194 19 572 8 195 988
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
PRECINCT 108 111 18 379 12 133 653
PRECINCT 109 154 9 129 13 208 513
PRECINCT 110 252 10 173 16 269 720
PRECINCT 120 328 5 148 14 216 711
PRECINCT 121 209 4 190 11 164 578
PRECINCT 130 161 3 71 5 99 339
PRECINCT 131 271 1 96 8 164 540
PRECINCT 132 225 4 69 11 157 466
PRECINCT 133 349 2 107 6 179 643
PRECINCT 134 169 1 55 3 75 303
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
PUBLIC
REGULATION
DISTRICT 4 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
SCHOOL
AZTEC SCHOOL 1,825 181 6,728 113 2,459 11,306
DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD 2,199 120 4,765 92 2,190 9,366
SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
CENTRAL 8,604 166 4,898 275 5,278 19,221
CONSOLIDATED
SCHOOL DISTRICT
FARMINGTON 7,567 448 18,033 371 9,226 35,645
SCHOOL DISTRICT
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
SCHOOL BOARD
AZTEC ED DIST 621 322 41 1,492 22 520 2,397
AZTEC ED DIST 622 399 35 1,279 21 497 2,231
AZTEC ED DIST 623 326 33 1,228 23 473 2,083
AZTEC ED DIST 624 386 39 1,479 24 499 2,427
AZTEC ED DIST 625 392 33 1,250 23 470 2,168
BLOOM ED DIST 341 27 916 22 436 1,742
661
BLOOM ED DIST 404 24 1,024 16 493 1,961
662
BLOOM ED DIST 348 20 999 19 355 1,741
663
BLOOM ED DIST 589 18 841 19 445 1,912
664
BLOOM ED DIST 517 31 985 16 461 2,010
665
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,291 55 1,499 78 1,140 4,063
671
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024
DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,897 29 635 62 1,059 3,682
672
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,953 20 805 45 1,049 3,872
673
CENTRAL CONS ED 1,200 41 1,275 44 965 3,525
674
CENTRAL CONS ED 2,263 21 684 46 1,065 4,079
675
FARM ED DIST 651 1,743 69 2,216 85 1,820 5,933
FARM ED DIST 652 1,295 93 3,659 57 1,755 6,859
FARM ED DIST 653 1,633 98 3,217 110 1,989 7,047
FARM ED DIST 654 1,488 85 4,469 48 1,960 8,050
FARM ED DIST 655 1,408 103 4,472 71 1,702 7,756
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
SENATE
DISTRICT 1 6,530 368 12,768 340 7,437 27,443
DISTRICT 2 5,271 400 17,368 258 6,861 30,158
DISTRICT 22 946 22 441 25 540 1,974
DISTRICT 3 5,729 113 3,323 194 3,489 12,848
DISTRICT 4 1,719 12 524 34 826 3,115
TOTAL 20,195 915 34,424 851 19,153 75,538
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Voter Registration Statistics By County

SAN JUAN County As of February 1, 2024

DEMOCRATIC LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
DISTRICT ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT

SOIL & WATER

CONSERVATION

SAN JUAN SOIL & 13,079 830 31,870 645 15,265 61,689
WATER

CONSERVATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 13,079 830 31,870 645 15,265 61,689

SOIL & WATER

CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

SAN JUAN SOIL & 13,079 830 31,870 645 15,265 61,689
WATER

CONSERVATION

BOARD MEMBER

TOTAL 13,079 830 31,870 645 15,265 61,689

WATER &

SANITATION

FLORA VISTA 330 28 1,483 24 463 2,328
WATER &

SANITATION

DISTRICT

VALLEY WATER & 140 10 297 7 156 610
SANITATION

DISTRICT

TOTAL 470 38 1,780 31 619 2,938
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SAN JUAN County

DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT

WATER &
SANITATION

BOARD MEMBER
VALLEY WATER & 140

SANITATION

BOARD

TOTAL 140
TOTAL 349,888
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LIBERTARIAN REPUBLICAN OTHER NO TOTAL
PARTY/INDEP
ENDENT/DECL
INED TO
SELECT
10 297 7 156 610
10 297 7 156 610
16,348 616,601 14,944 337,753 1,335,534
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